
RT-9 RT-6RT-7RT-5

P.I.D. during operation.

Valve motor drive (Open loop type).

With a P.C. networked over the RS-485 bus.

P.I.D.
Automatic Tune of  P.I.D.

.
Continuous automatic adaptive tune of 

Wide range of power supply (Range from 
85 to 265V on AC voltage.)

Other available functions:

 FEATURES:

P.V. Display

S.V. Display

Output 1 Indicator

Alarm 1 Indicator

Output 2 Indicator

Alarm 2 Indicator

Tuning Indicator

Configuration Indicator

SET Value UP-KEY

SET Value Down-KEY

Shift KEY

Parameter KEY

-RT 015-

 1

 2

 1

 2

: 85V-265V AC 

 RS-485 

:  ( )

RT Series Microprocessor PID Controller   


